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Acme Contracting LLC Chad Elliot Kelley, IA 515-360-3021

All Native Seed Tom Schwartz Sioux City, IA 888-224-2004 quote@allnativeseed.com www.allnativeseed.com

Allendan Seeds Kelly Hayes Winterset 515-462-1241 allendan@allendanseed.com X X

Arbor Care by Kluver LLC Urbandale, IA 515-250-4807 www.arborcarebykluver.com/ X X X X

A-Shannon's Tree Service Des Moines, IA 515-771-3300 X

Attema Stump Grinding and Landscaping LLC Paul Attema Ames, Iowa

515-357-3055

641-799-8472 paulattema@gmail.com facebook.com/attemastumpgrindig X X X

B & B Enterprises Brian Boot Mitchelville, IA 515-994-2973 X

Big Enough LLC Bill Wonderlich Pleasant Hill, IA 515-326-1586 BigEnoughLLC.com X X X X X

Blooming Prairie Nursery Bob Wubben Carlisle, IA

515-971-7350 

515-720-8842 bloomingprairienursery@gmail.com X X

Bluestar Prairie Planting Brad Meyer Ogden, IA 515-230-1439 X X

Bryson Wildlife & Land Management, LLC Ryan Bryson Creston, IA 641-202-2976 Brysonwildlife@gmail.com Brysonwildlife.com X X X X X X X X X X X

Cascade Forestry Service Cascade, IA

563-852-3042 

800-596-9437 www.cascadeforestry.com X X

Casey Trine Southeast Iowa 319-325-1676 caseyjtrine@hotmail.com X X X

Country Landscapes Zach Heitzman Ames, IA

515-232-6864 

800-794-9794 zheitzman@countrylandscapes.com countrylandscapes.com X

Countryside Consulting Service Ankeny, IA 515-965-5734 countrysideconsult@yahoo.com

Custom Seeding and Habitat John KollMorgen Humboldt, IA 515-890-7043 http://customseedingandhabitat.com/ X X X X X X X X

Danny Simcox 515-443-5270 X

Dave Teuter Northeast Iowa 563-590-1908 davetres@netzero.net X X X

DC Underground Caleb Attema Knoxville, IA 641-629-1417 calebjattema@gmail.com X X X X X X

Diversity Farms Jon Judson Dedham, IA 712-683-5555 diversityfarms@iowatelecom.net X X X

Ecolotree North Liberty, IA 319-665-3547 www.Ecolotree.com X

F.T.F. Restoration Granger, IA 515-599-0224 ftfrestoration@gmail.com https://ftf-restoration.business.site/ X

FDCE CRP Services Tom Schwartz Des Moines, IA 866-270-4833 tom@fdcenterprises.com   www.fdcenterprises.com X X X X

Forest Improvement Services Bill Haywood Janesville, IA 319-987-2345 X

Girard Consulting Hammie Girard Waukee, IA 515-210-2259 X X

Horak's Landscape Nursery Swisher, IA 515-795-3300 X

Hoskey's Native Seed Lynnville, IA

641-594-3305  

866-594-3305 info@hokseynativeseeds.com www.hokseynativeseeds.com X X

Houseman's Outdoor Solutions Cumming, IA 515-975-1799 travis@housemansoutdoorsolutions.com X

Hunter's Mgmt Group Promise City, IA 641-895-2305 brady.bloomquist@hmgiowa.com www.hmgiowa.com X X X X

Ion Exchange Howard Bright Harpers Ferry, IA 800-921-8156 hbright@ionxchange.com www.ionxchange.com X

Iowa DNR State Forestry Nursery Ames, IA

800-865-2477 

515-233-1131 nursery.iowadnr.gov/ X

Iowa Natural Resources Corp Mike Anderson Pleasant Hill, IA 515-250-5804 manderson@inrconline.com X X

Iowa Pheasants Forever Dave Reuter Holy Cross, IA 563-327-0060 www.PheasantsForever.org X

Iowa Prairie Seed Co Sheffield, IA 641-892-4111 X

Iowa Restorations Daniel Brouse Van Meter, IA

712-684-5285 

712-830-9895 iarestorations@gmail.com X X X X

Jared Kirby (goats) Runnells, IA 641-895-2164 kirby4108@yahoo.com 

Jasper SWCD Newton, IA 641-792-4116 X X X X

Jeremy Douglas 712-830-7099 X

Jim Murphey Runnells, IA 515-262-6037 X X X

Joe McGovern Ellkhart, IA 515-957-9335 X X
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Polk County Soil & Water Conservation District Grass and Prairie TreesWildlife Habitat Contractor List

Jordan Resource Mgmt Nick Jordan Boone, IA 515-291-7211 X X X

JT Services LLC Justin Lisk Rhoads, IA 641-831-0228 justin@jtlisk.com X X X

Kellogg Fire Dept. Kellogg, IA 641-526-3051 X

Kelly Tree Farm Clarence, IA 563-452-4300 ktf@netins.net http://kellytreefarm.com/ X X

Kevin Osborne Newton, IA 641-521-0083

Kloubec Fisheries Pond & Lake Amana, IA 319-846-2077

LaCrosse Forage & Turf Seed LLC Tim Gioffredi Ankeny, IA

515-965-4425 

800-810-1618 tgioffredi@laxseed.com www.lftseed.com X

Land Management Resources Inc Des Moines, IA 515-380-8010 clint@lmrinc.org X X

Leeward Solutions LLC Leland Searles Marshalltown, IA 515-979-6457 www.leewardecology.com X X

Lincoln Utt South Central Iowa 515-975-0745 link@grm.net X X X

Matt Herring Earlham, IA 515-758-2607 X X X

McGinnis Tree & Seed Company Glenwood, IA 712-527-4308 X

Mike Russel Colfax, IA 515-674-4226 X

Nicholson Excavating LLC Tim Nicholson Pleasant Hill, IA

641-781-

0019/515-554-

1200 timnicho1@aol.com nicholsonexcavating.llc.business.site X X X

Northwest Ag Systems Steven J Jochum Boone, IA Jochum.Stephen@gmail.com X

Osenbaugh Grass Seeds Lucas, IA 800-LUC-AS88 Johno@iowatelecom.net X

Pine Ridge Plots Dan Byrnes II Dallas Center, IA 515-480-9579 pineridgeplots@hotmail.com

Pioneer Joel Thomas Dallas Center, IA 515-992-4391 Joel.Thomas@plantpioneer.com X X

Prairie & Wetlands Tre Wilson Des Moines, IA

515-240-7729 

515-288-7107 trewilson@me.com http://www.prairieandwetlands.com X X X X

Prudenterra Nevada, IA 515-451-1202 Luke@prudenterra.com https://www.prudenterra.com/ X X X X X X X X X

Red Fern Farm Wapello, IA 319-729-5905 www.redfernfarm.com X

Red Tail Restorations Greg Gagliano Glen Mills, PA 610-772-1837 redtailrestoration@gmail.com https://redtailrestore.com/ X X

Ring of Fire LLC Ryan Schlater Cambridge, IA 712-660-1127 Schlaterrof@gmail.com X X

Russel Wilkins Runnells, IA 515-967-2002 X X

RW Excavating & Dozing Prairie City, IA 515-994-2648

Heron Lake, MN 507-793-2288 X

Smith Landworx New Virginia, IA 515-240-4006 smithlandworx@gmail.com X

Swanson Seed Farm Nevada, IA 800-772-4743 X

TJ Natives McCallsburg, IA 515-434-2440 X

Tony Haupert East cental IA 319-325-2388 tonyhauper65@hotmail.com X X X

Travis Strable St. Charles, IA 515-419-9718 tstrable@hotmail.com X X X X

United Seeds Inc

Matt Kovacevich 

Bob Powers Des Moines, IA

515-729-9393 

515-230-2896 mkovacevich@unitedseeds.com www.unitedseeds.com X

VM Inc Greg Van Maanen Prairie City, IA 515-291-4949

Welter Seed & Honey Co Onslow, IA 800-470-3325 info@welterseed.com X

Muscatine, IA 563-506-5653 wetlandstrategies@yahoo.com

Young Gardens Lexi Young Des Moines, IA 515-720-2013 info@YoungGardensIowa.com younggardensiowa.com

Wetland Strategies Environmental Consultants LLP

Schumacher's Nursery & Berry Farm Inc
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